
Sea Grant Legal Network  

Membership List - as of 3/19/18 

Names Title Email

Core Members

National Sea Grant Law Center Stephanie Otts Director sshowalt@olemiss.edu

Terra Bowling Sr. Research Counsel tmharget@olemiss.edu

Catherine Janasie Research Counsel cjanasie@olemiss.edu

Amanda Nichols Ocean and Coastal Law Fellow alnichol@olemiss.edu

Louisiana Sea Grant Legal Program Jim Wilkins Director jwilkins@lsu.edu

Melissa Daigle Research Associate & Resiliency Specialist mtrosc2@lsu.edu

Niki Pace Sustainability Coordinator nlpace@lsu.edu

Mississippi-Alabama Sea Grant Legal 
Program

Stephanie Otts Director sshowalt@olemiss.edu

Kristina Alexander Sr. Research Counsel kalexan@olemiss.edu

North Carolina Coastal Resources Law, 
Planning & Policy Center

Vacant Director

Rhode Island Sea Grant Legal Program Julia Wyman Director jwyman@rwu.edu

Read Porter Staff Attorney rporter@rwu.edu
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                                     Affiliate Members

California Sea Grant Lisa Schiavinato Extension Director lschiavinato@ucsd.edu

Florida Sea Grant Thomas Ankersen Director, Conservation Clinic ankersen@law.ufl.edu

Thomas Ruppert Coastal Planning Specialist truppert@ufl.edu

Georgia Sea Grant Shana Jones Program Manager, Carl Vinson Institute of 
Government, University of Georgia

shanaj@uga.edu

Hawaii Sea Grant Dennis Hwang Coastal Hazards Mitigation Specialist djh@opglaw.com

New York Sea Grant Kathy Bunting-Howarth Associate Director keb264@cornell.edu

Oregon Sea Grant Richard Hildreth Director, Ocean & Coastal Law Program, 
University of Oregon School of Law

rghildre@uoregon.edu

Virginia Sea Grant Elizabeth Andrews Director, Virginia Coastal Policy Center, College of 
William & Mary Law School

eaandrews@wm.edu

Roy Hoagland Co-Director rahoagland@wm.edu

Washington Sea Grant Nicole Faghin Coastal Management Specialist faghin@uw.edu
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